
 
 
3rd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Zoology, July 2025- June 2026
 
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName

General

1 . 14678401302 AAYUSHI KUMARI General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

2 . 14677389767 RANGEELA KUMARI BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

3 . 14692033397 Anya Kumari General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14676822888 PRAGTI KUMARI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14690113836 AMRITANJAN KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur

6 . 14648202563 RANI KUMARI SINGH General R.N. College, Hajipur

7 . 14630120193 ANUSHKA EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14620920833 PORNIKA General University Department of Zoology

9 . 14620146241 KAMLESH KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

10 . 14664769264 Shreya Kumari EBC M.S. College, Motihari

11 . 14637668356 SANA PERWEEN EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

12 . 14622867835 SAPNA General University Department of Zoology

13 . 14663249475 POOJA BC University Department of Zoology

14 . 14668626463 ABHISHEK KUMAR General University Department of Zoology

15 . 14641609835 Juli Kumari BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

16 . 14694439823 Astha kumari General R.N. College, Hajipur

17 . 14632666967 RUPAM RAJ BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

18 . 14698392985 MD RAFIULLAH General University Department of Zoology

19 . 14665153328 SRISHTI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

20 . 14678484167 Abhishek Anand General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

21 . 14673535266 SHALINI SHARMA EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

22 . 14680653935 FARHAT BANO EBC University Department of Zoology

23 . 14694919578 Bushra Noor General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

24 . 14679154384 SHALINI ANAND BC University Department of Zoology

25 . 14672799009 ALMAS AZIM EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

26 . 14611633158 Gopal Kumar BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

27 . 14686576426 SUMIT KUMAR BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

SC

1 . 14693972006 ANKIT KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur



2 . 14644714245 NIKKI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14654966641 MAUSAM KUMARI SC M.S. College, Motihari

4 . 14623435672 MUSKAN SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14679088418 MUSKAN KUMARI SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14617894601 RAHUL KUMAR RANJAN SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14664031299 ANAMIKA KUMARI Chaudhury SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

8 . 14629375133 Suraj Kumar Raj SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

9 . 14656790128 SMIRTY PRIYA SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

EBC

1 . 14647311226 NISHA KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14635964934 AMRITA KUMARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14627724942 NISHA KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14650555273 AYASHA TARANNUM EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

5 . 14694226903 SUPRIYA KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

6 . 14648399698 Abhijit Kumar Pandit EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14642030446 SABA AHMADI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14658153251 SUBHASHANI KUMARI EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

9 . 14623646817 PREMLATA KUMARI EBC University Department of Zoology

10 . 14644725931 TANNU KUMARI EBC University Department of Zoology

11 . 14610768725 AASTHA PRIYA EBC University Department of Zoology

12 . 14646921575 abhay kumar kumar EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

13 . 14674535370 MUSKAN KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

14 . 14665414492 AMRIN SABA EBC University Department of Zoology

15 . 14641461767 RAVI KUMAR EBC University Department of Zoology

BC

1 . 14690927445 Khushi Kumari BC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14612054860 ANSHU PRIYA BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14628641551 SONU KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

4 . 14664523841 SAPNA KUMARI BC University Department of Zoology

5 . 14680030719 MOUSAM KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14656832925 SNEHA KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

WBC

1 . 14611635076 ISHA KUMARI WBC University Department of Zoology

2 . 14630937127 PRITI KUMARI WBC University Department of Zoology

Sports

1 . 14661305879 SAMBHAW KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



2 . 14631427885 Kundan Prakash BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

3 . 14695642903 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14634794479 BHAGVANTI KUMARI BC University Department of Zoology

5 . 14642721619 Md Aman EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

NCC Candidate

1 . 14624182900 SHANKAR KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

2 . 14699633690 YASIR EKRAM General M.S. College, Motihari

3 . 14670091803 DEEPA KUMARI EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

4 . 14699847874 KSHMA KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari

5 . 14620226897 KAJAL KUMARI WBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Ward

1 . 14682717370 KOMAL KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14681155988 Yogyata raj General University Department of Zoology

3 . 14635659424 Aasiyah Misbah General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14698112974 MADHURI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14696823596 DIGVIJAY KUMAR SINGH BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 . 14630659273 NARGIS KHATUN General University Department of Zoology

2 . 14637223259 LALI KUMARI General University Department of Zoology

3 . 14654663155 ASHUTOSH KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14686504283 GOLDI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14691564678 SYED ABIQUAHAFA HASSAN General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

NRI

1 . 14619954440 KRISHNA PRASAD YADAV General University Department of Zoology

NSS

1 . 14677678386 TRIPTI KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14620607192 Ashiya Ejaz General R.N. College, Hajipur

3 . 14661055097 Nisha Kumari BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14699636163 ANKITA SINGH BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14678341818 Manoj Kumar Upadhyay General M.S. College, Motihari

Scout and Guide Quota

1 . 14657815946 Samrin Praveen General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

2 . 14650692231 NAHID PRAWEEN General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Handicapped

1 . 14681696403 ANKITA KUMARI EBC University Department of Zoology

2 . 14697570878 Nitish Kumar BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



3 . 14625931362 SAURAV KUMAR EBC University Department of Zoology
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